AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 354 WICZYNSKI B. - . L3e 60 4 1:38.030 11:51:47.440 —
1 1:39.101 11:44:47.602 5 1:37.892 11:53:25.332  Po.10-#328 KLOCP. -. +02.534
2 1:37.030 11:46:24.632 6 1:37.528 11:55:02.860 ! 1:41.852 11:44:49.601
3 1:36.304 11:48:00.936 7 1:44.475 11:56:47.335 2 1:38.213 11:46:27.814
4 1:36.415 11:49:37.351 3 1:38.408 11:48:06.222
5 1:35.679 11:51:13.030  Po- 6 - #345 KUBZDYLS. - . +02.107 4 1:39.069 11:49:45.291
6 1.46.014 11:52:59.044 1 1:40.603 11:46:38.895 5 1:58.574 11:51:43.865
2 1:37.804 11:48:16.699
Diff. First 3 1:37.786 11:49:54.485  Po.11- # 333 WIELEBSKIA. - . o e
Po.2 - #312 PASEKA. - . 400,699 +02.563
1 137479 11.45.31.851 a 1:40.007 11:51:34.492 1 1:39.140 11:45:45.897
2 1:37.029 11:47-08.880 5 1:38.920 11:53:13.412 2 1:38.242 11:47:24.139
3 137916 11.48:26.096 6 1:40.413 11:54:53.825 3 1:39.705 11:49:03.844
4 1:49.680 11:50:35.776 7 1:53.972 11:56:47.797 4 1:39.507 11:50:43.351
5 2:45.389 11:53:21.165 > 1:38.348 11:52:21.699
6 1:36.378 11:54:57 543  PO.7 - #305 MIERZWINSKI £. - . op1ta 6 1:39.161 11:54:00.860
; 2.08.453 11:57:05.996 1 1:39.065 11:46:48.125 7 1:39.086 11:55:39.946
2 1:43.185 11:48:31.310 8 1:40.146 11:57:20.092
Po. 3 - # 350 SZKOPEK M. - . ot 3 1:40.951 11:50:12.261 _
1 1:40.586 11:46:38.964 4 1:37.833 11:51:50.094  Po.12-#741 LALEWICZ M. -. L2687
2 1:36.875 11:48:15.839 5 1:38.995 11:53:29.089 ! 1:40.864 11:45:48.625
3 137550 11.49:53.389 6 1:38.337 11:55:07.426 2 1:41.037 11:47:29.662
4 1:38.141 11:51:31.530 7 2:08.850 11:57:16.276 3 1:38.366 11:49:08.028
s 150131 115391661 4 1:39.290 11:50:47.318
Po. 8 - # 317 BEZULSKI M. - . on a3 5 1:41.573 11:52:28.891
Po. 4 - # 347 KRAAIKAMP R. - . e 1 1:38.430 11:46:05.873 6 1:38.612 11:54:07.503
7 1:39.225 11:47:18.309 2 1:38.140 11:47:44.013 7 1:38.518 11:55:46.021
) 1:39.677 11:48:57.986 3 1:38.002 11:49:22.015 8 1:39.762 11:57:25.783
3 1:38.893 11:50:36.879 4 1:43.450 11:51:05.465
4 1:37.297 11:52:14.176 Po.13-#316 PURCHAP. - . 02718
5 1:44.978 11:53:59.154  Po. 9 - #304 FRANKOWSKIK. - . + 02454 ! 1:39.427 11:45:53.832
6 255 841 11:56:54.995 1 1:40.087 11:47:11.404 2 1:41.354 11:47:35.186
2 1:38.133 11:48:49.537 3 1:38.398 11:49:13.584
Po. 5 - # 325 FALAT P. - . s 3 1:39.038 11:50:28.575 4 1:48.931 11:51:02.515
1 1:38.933 11:46:47.636 4 1:41.481 11:52:10.056
2 1:42.648 11:48:30.284 5 1:38.251 11:53:48.307
3 1:39.126 11:50:09.410 6 1:59.487 11:55:47.794

Fastest lap: 1:35.679
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 337 PURTAK M. - . . ggfoﬁsrsst 7 1:39.172 11:56:02.256 5 1:41.589 11:52:12.490
1 1:40.980 11:44:47.939 8 1:39.437 11:57:41.693 6 1:42.955 11:53:55.445
2 1:39.784 11:46:27.723 7 1:43.163 11:55:38.608
3 1:40.331 11:48:08.054 Po-18-#344 MUSZYNSKI A. - + ggf;lat 8 1:52.861 11:57:31.469
4 1:40.318 11:49:48.372 1 1:42.483 11:45:13.964
5 1:41.087 11:51:29.459 2 L 11:46:54.986  Po. 22 - #346 MURAWSKIT. - . L 05411
6 1:39.505 11:53:08.964 3 1:40.666 11:48:35.652 1 1:42.495 11:45:35.248
. 1:38.734 11:54:47 698 4 1:40.825 11:50:16.477 2 1:41.651 11:47:16.899
8 141286 11:56:28.984 5 1:40.585 11:51:57.062 3 1:41.187 11:48:58.086
6 1:39.520 11:53:36.582 4 1:41.252 11:50:39.338
Po. 15 - # 313 WOJDYLLO G. - . . ggf:gg;t 7 1:39.823 11:55:16.405 5 1:41.453 11:52:20.791
1 1:41.965 11:45:07.106 8 1:41.152 11:56:57.557 6 1:41.382 11:54:02.173
) 1:40.247 11:46:47 353 7 1:41.090 11:55:43.263
5 Ppp— 11:48:30.600  PO- 19 - # 327 DRZYMULSKI A. - . . 8';;5? 8 1:53.222 11:57:36.485
. 1.39.946 11:50:10.636 1 1:45.036 11:45:47.281
5 1:38.767 11:51:49.403 2 L7 11:47:34.616  Po. 23 - #311 NAWOISKIK. - . + 05437
6 1.39.231 11.53.28.634 3 3:16.424 11:50:51.040 1 1:43.972 11:45:40.906
; 1.47 597 11:55:16.231 4 1:41.393 11:52:32.433 2 1:42.110 11:47:23.016
5 1:41.024 11:54:13.457 3 1:41.913 11:49:04.929
Po. 16 - # 747 MALEK M. - . . ggfgzt 6 1:40.593 11:55:54.050 4 1:42.102 11:50:47.031
1 1:41.302 11:44:45.807 7 1:39.637 11:57:33.687 5 1:42.029 11:52:29.060
2 1:40.609 11:46:26.416 6 1:41.116 11:54:10.176
3 1:40.992 11:48:07.408  PO- 20 - #1000 DRZYMULSKI A. - . . 3‘;?;‘;3 7 1:45.705 11:55:55.881
4 1:40.491 11:49:47.899 ! e e
5 1:40.353 11:51:28.252 2 1:47.326 11:47:34.623  Po. 24 - # 323 DURYNEK M. - . +05.705
6 1.39.458 11:53:07.710 3 3:16.431 11:50:51.054 1 1:43.079 11:45:28.759
; 1:39.255 11:54:46.965 4 1:41.392 11:52:32.446 2 1:47.335 11:47:16.094
8 1:39.053 11:56.26.018 5 1:41.022 11:54:13.468 3 3:34.531 11:50:50.625
6 1:40.597 11:55:54.065 4 1:42.630 11:52:33.255
Po. 17 - # 336 DOMALEWSKI M. - . . ggf:g;t 7 1:39.639 11:57:33.704 5 1:41.384 11:54:14.639
1 1:40.174 11:45:24.410 6 1:42.040 11:55:56.679
2 1:40.281 11:47:04.691 Po.21-#315DUDAA. -. + (D)Zf;g;t 7 1:51.441 11:57:48.120
3 1:41.378 11:48:46.069 ! 1:41.703 11:45:27.228
4 1:41.851 11:50:27.920 2 TR Tl AT
s 151,242 11:52:19.162 3 1:40.672 11:48:48.993
6 2:03.922 11:54:23.084 & TS LS

Fastest lap: 1:35.679
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© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 23 July 2021 2/4



AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 401 JANTOSZAKR. - . v 05388  PO.29-#322 BRANDEBURAR. - . 0y a4 Po.33-#307 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . vos0a
1 1:42.745 11:45:15.177 1 1:44.241 11:46:47.330 1 1:45.121 11:45:12.788
2 1:42.241 11:46:57.418 2 1:45.819 11:48:33.149 2 1:43.949 11:46:56.737
3 1:41.467 11:48:38.885 3 1:43.219 11:50:16.368 3 1:45.487 11:48:42.224
4 1:44.395 11:50:23.280 4 1:43.028 11:51:59.396 4 1:43.753 11:50:25.977
5 1:47.409 11:52:10.689 5 1:48.631 11:53:48.027 5 1:45.557 11:52:11.534
6 1:42.504 11:53:53.193 6 1:46.650 11:53:58.184
7 145.015 11:55:38.208  Po. 30 - # 339 BOLEK J. - . 0y 800 7 1:552.749 11:55:50.933
8 1:50.579 11:57:28.787 1 1:45.413 11:44:59.259
2 1:44.100 11:46:43.359  Po. 34 - # 329 WEISS K. - . . ggfggslt
Po. 26 - # 319 BYCZKOWSKIS. - . ‘ot 3 1:45.294 11:48:28.653 1 1:44.358 11:45:46.076
1 1:42.128 11:45:41.334 4 1:44.717 11:50:13.370 2 1:44.280 11:47:30.356
2 1:41.803 11:47:23.137 5 1:44.849 11:51:58.219 3 1:44.392 11:49:14.748
3 1:41.966 11:49:05.103 6 1:44.016 11:53:42.235 4 1:45.132 11:50:59.880
4 1:42.129 11:50:47.232 7 1:44.049 11:55:26.284 5 2:46.235 11:53:46.115
5 1:52.072 11:52:39.304 8 1:43.481 11:57:09.765
€ 2:07.625 11:54:46.929 Po. 35 - # 341 CZERKA M. - . . (D)'g;'s';‘
7 1:41.737 11:56:28.666  Po. 31 - # 749 KAMYSZ M. - . oy osn 1 1:46.170 11:45:52.051
1 1:47.192 11:45:00.488 2 1:45.413 11:47:37.464
Po. 27 - # 342 ZURAWSKI K. - . oo 2 1:45.334 11:46:45.822 3 1:45.555 11:49:23.019
1 1:46.978 11:45:20.580 3 1:44.939 11:48:30.761 4 1:45.038 11:51:08.057
2 1:43.029 11:47:03.609 4 1:50.482 11:50:21.243 5 1:45.732 11:52:53.789
3 1:42.034 11:48:45.643 5 2:33.090 11:52:54.333 6 1:45.306 11:54:39.095
4 1:44.440 11:50:30.083 6 1:44.727 11:54:39.060 7 1:45.838 11:56:24.933
5 1:42.114 11:52:12.197 7 1:43.659 11:56:22.719
6 1:46.158 11:53:58.355 Po. 36 - # 324 BUKALSKI P. - . v o030y
7 1:44.182 11:55:42.537  Po. 32 - # 301 BUJIOCZEK A. - . co80r 1 1:45.348 11:45:14.952
8 1:42.262 11:57:24.799 1 1:45.707 11:45:05.765 2 1:45.076 11:47:00.028
2 1:46.593 11:46:52.358 3 1:45.363 11:48:45.391
Po. 28 - # 332 JOSKOWSKI W. - cories 3 1:45.910 11:48:38.268 4 1:45.671 11:50:31.062
1 1:44.605 11:45:18.976 4 1:44.735 11:50:23.003 5 2:42.402 11:53:13.464
2 1:42.875 11:47:01.851 5 1:46.272 11:52:09.275
3 1:43.380 11:48:45.231 6 1:43.751 11:53:53.026
4 1:43.183 11:50:28.414 7 1:44.708 11:55:37.734
5 1:52.194 11:52:20.608 8 1:44.514 11:57:22.248

Fastest lap: 1:35.679

ARIDGESTONE
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 37 - # 300 DEMIANIUK P. - 20353
1 1:49.346 11:45:21.851
2 1:47.341 11:47:09.192
3 1:47.157 11:48:56.349
4 1:47.123 11:50:43.472
5 1:48.311 11:52:31.783
6 1:46.257 11:54:18.040
7 1:46.892 11:56:04.932
8 1:46.032 11:57:50.964
Po. 38 - # 308 DREWNICKI R. - 0
1 1:46.528 11:46:13.991
2 1:46.431 11:48:00.422
3 1:47.341 11:49:47.763
4 1:46.449 11:51:34.212
5 2:01.055 11:53:35.267
Po. 39 - # 338 KEPINSKI M. - . g
1 1:49.533 11:46:40.536
2 1:51.184 11:48:31.720
3 1:50.520 11:50:22.240
4 1:49.200 11:52:11.440
5 1:50.744 11:54:02.184
6 1:49.516 11:55:51.700
7 1:49.524 11:57:41.224
Po. 40 - # 343 ZURAWINSKI K. - . 100360
1 2:45.046 11:46:06.228
Po. 41 - # 348 OSTROWSKI W. - . it et
+2:11.452
1 3:47.131 11:48:51.368
Fastest lap: 1:35.679
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